
 
 

 
 

REQUEST FOR VENDOR CONTRACT UPDATE 
 
 
Pursuant to the terms of your awarded vendor contract, all vendors must notify and receive 
approval from NCPA when there is an update to the contract. No request will be officially approved 
without the prior written authorization from NCPA. NCPA reserves the right to accept or reject any 
request. 
 
_________________________________(Vendor Name) hereby provides notice of the following  
 
update to NCPA contract number ____________ for __________________________________  
 

on this date ________________. 
 
Instructions:  
Vendors must check all that may apply and provide supporting documentation. Be sure to 
sign the signature page with all required signatures, prior to submitting your update for approval.  
 
This form is not intended for use if there is a change in operations, which may adversely affect 
members, i.e. assignment, bankruptcy, change of ownership, merger, etc.  
 
 
Authorized Affiliates/Dealers/Distributors/Resellers 

□ Additions 

□ Deletions  
 
 

Products/Services (check all that apply) 

□ Additions 

□ Deletions 

□ Modifications 

□ Pricing Update  

 
Other Vendor may include other notes regarding the contract update here: (attach 
another page if necessary). 
 
 
 
 
 

Contract Number Contract Title 

See Attached 

X

2.07.2024

Furniture # 07-38

MiEN Company, Inc.
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.tay L. Krause, Nationai Contr.acts Manager

Februaly 1,2024

Please consider this a request to aclci cleale|s to MiEN's NCPA contract l+ 07 .3 g.
added is:

WB MASON
Main Coritact: Mike Meehan
Title: Fumiture Manager
Email:.nnr.lf g-m-es}an@,..Utb-ir_r_aS_q.n.q..e-m

Phone: 888^926-27 66 xi 463
Website : laUryJ &Elesal linteriors,lgonl
Address: 90 Nicon Ct, Hauppauge, Ny i 17gg

Indoff Inc
Main Contact: Jannine Stevens
E m ai I : Jerurrure"$ l:cwnli@jndolfe.q L11

Plrone; 845-791-1517
Acldress: I,O l3ox 842B0g, Keutsas City MO 64194

lf you need firrther inforrnationo please coilacr me.

'fina M Rader
Contract Managel

,.ri;'-"\ W* t-r F"'*,y

m"ip-n@.gg1"f, l$lp9_q,.Q"-o"l1lBI4^342^7000

Rcl.. Ste F

, MI4g534
6-818-1970

clealel to be
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MIEN Company, Inc.
Vendor Name

Tina M Rader
Submitted By

FOR USE BY NCPA ONLY:

Sarah Vavra, SVP Public Sector Contracting

Signature

2.07.2024

Date
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MiEN NCPA Reseller 
2.7.2024
Company Name Contanct Name Address Telephone Number  Contact Email 
Contract Design Associates Sharon Keating 402 East Sprague Ave, Spokane, WA 99202 509-624-4220 sharon@cdainteriors.com
Dew-El Jon Carpenter 10841 Paw Paw Drive, Holland, MI, 49424 616-396-6669 jcarpenter@dew-el.com
Lowery McDonnell Company Alex Mills 960 Lively Blvd., Wood Dale, IL, 60191 847-631-7124 amills@lmcinc.net
MeTEOR Education Caroline Smith 690 NE 23rd Ave, Gainesville, FL 32609 352-373-7516 CSmith@meteoreducation.com
Nu-Idea Cary Coker 710 S. Guignard Dr, Sumter, SC 29151 800-922-0424 ccoker@nu-idea.com
One Workplace Maria Torres 2500 Da La Cruz Blvd, Santa Clara, CA 05050 669-800-2500 mtorres@oneworkplace.com
OnPoint Kevin Mulligan 1647 Hartnell Ave., Suite 10, Redding, CA 96002 888-937-3005 kevin@onpointclassroom.com
Pigot Jeannette Smith 3815 Ingersoll Ave, Des Moines, IA, 50312 563-529-8272 Jeannette.Smith@pigottnet.com
Red Thread Spaces Mary Sauvageau 55 Hartland Street, Suite 300, East Hartford, CT 06108 860-528-9981 MSauvageau@red-thread.com
Robert H. Lord Company Rob Romay 220 Chapel Road, Manchester, CT 06042 (860) 512-2126 RobRomay@rhlco.com
Sam Clar Office Furniture Suzane Kay 1221 Diamond Way, Concord, CA, 94520 925-602-3900 suzanne@samclar.com
Schoolhouse Products Hart Sernick 13517 Prestige Place, Suite 101, Tampa, FL 33635 800-942-3360 hart@schoolhouseproducts.com
Sierra School Equipment Greg McDermott 30003 Citation Way, Bakersfield, CA 93308 661-399-2993 gregmcdermott@ssecinc.com
Stem U, LLC Christopher Williams 12700 Rusty Black Bird Way, Charlotte, NC 28278 704-802-2658 chris@stemullc.com
Tom Sexton Associates Tom Sexton 65 Cummings Dr., Walton, KY 41094 859-485-7065 tsa@tomsextonfurniture.com
A.T. Equipment Sales George Tischler 180 Brook St., Suite B&C, Scarsdale, NY 10583 914-472-7222 george@atequipmentsales.com
Diversified Educational Systems Megan Arnold 205 E. Washington Street, Middleburg, VA 20118 540-687-7063 megan.arnold@des.com
School Furniture HQ Stephen Ferreira 52 Grove Street Ayer MA 01432 978.490.5021 sferreira@schoolfurniturehq.com
Intivity  Dana Morales 106 Despatch dr Suite 2East Rochester, NY 14445                585-673-2723 dlmorales@intivity.com
Empire Office Stephanie Davies 1000 New County Rd Unit A Secaucus NJ 07094 770.360.0244 sdavies@empireoffice.com 
Power Up Education Jerry Gullard 1590 N. Roberts Road,  Suite 205; Kennesaw, GA 30144 (770)331-3010 jerry@powerupedu.com
Signature School Products Michael Monahan 220 Springview Commerce Dr. #180 DeBary, FL 32713 (407)782-6770 mike@signatureschoolproducts.com
Intercape Commercial Environments Josh Hagstrom 10 Waterside Drive, Suite 10 Farmington, CT  06032 860-552-0575 accounting@interscape.com
WB Mason Mike Meehan 90 Nicon Ct,  Hauppauge, NY 11788 888-926-2766 x1463 www.wbmasoninteriors.com 
Nickerson NY, LLC Beth Poskus 11 Moffitt Blvd., Bay Shore, NY  11706 631-666-0200 bposkus@nickersoncorp.com
Indoff Inc Jarmaine Stevens PO Box 842808, Kansas City MO 64184 845-797-1577 Jermaine.Stevens@indoff.com
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